

DALBEY PARK LITTLE LEAGUE PATHWAY															
UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE															
(13EN21)															
Powder River Const						S&S Builders, LLC		DRM, Inc.		Hladky Construction		Sierra Construction		Engineer's Estimate	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01020	Contract Pay Items														
01020.01	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,192.00	\$ 7,192.00	\$ 4,885.00	\$ 4,885.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
01020.02	Contract Bond	L.S.	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 765.34	\$ 765.34	\$ 7,011.75	\$ 7,011.75	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
0102.03	Force Account	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
01510	Traffic Control														
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 703.00	\$ 703.00	\$ 971.00	\$ 971.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
02075	Demolition of ACC/PCC														
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	S.F.	7040	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 10,348.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,160.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 12,320.00
02075.06	Remove Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	10	\$ 16.25	\$ 162.50	\$ 27.76	\$ 277.60	\$ 9.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00
02075.07	Remove Concrete Curb Ramp	S.F.	100	\$ 1.90	\$ 190.00	\$ 4.18	\$ 418.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
02231	Aggregate Base						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
02231.014	4" Aggregate Base	S.Y.	1000	\$ 11.25	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 9,500.00
02528	Concrete Curb Combined Curbs and Gutters														
02528.023	Install Replacement 30" (Tangent)	L.F.	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 42.70	\$ 427.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 375.00
02530	Concrete Sidewalks, Driveway Approaches, Curbs Turn Fillets, Valley Gutters, Misc.														
02530.014	Install Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	5630	\$ 3.70	\$ 20,831.00	\$ 4.21	\$ 23,702.30	\$ 3.95	\$ 22,238.50	\$ 4.90	\$ 27,587.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 25,335.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 33,780.00
02530.016	Install Concrete Sidewalk (6")	S.F.	2580	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 5.08	\$ 13,106.40	\$ 4.90	\$ 12,642.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,640.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 14,190.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,640.00
02530.1304	Install Miscellaneous Concrete (4')	S.F.	15	\$ 8.80	\$ 132.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 207.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 67.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 90.00
02530.126	Install Handicap Ramp (6")	S.F.	100	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 11.14	\$ 1,114.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
02570	Adjust Street Features														
02570.03	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	EA	1	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
	Landscaping														
02900.06	Hydroseeding	S.F.	3900	\$ 0.20	\$ 780.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 858.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 975.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 975.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,850.00
TOTAL					\$ 61,955.50		\$ 69,473.10		\$ 71,851.50		\$ 87,467.34		\$ 120,954.25		\$ 101,865.00

Additive/Alternate

02075	Demolition of ACC/PCC														
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	S.F.	2000	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,500.00
02231	Aggregate Base														
02231.014	4" Aggregate Base	S.Y.	235	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 1,334.80	\$ 11.80	\$ 2,773.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,232.50
02530	Concrete Sidewalks, Driveway Approaches, Curbs Turn Fillets, Valley Gutters, Misc.														
02530.014	Install Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	2000	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4.21	\$ 8,420.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00
02530.1304	Install Miscellaneous Concrete (4')	S.F.	175	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,618.75	\$ 13.80	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 1,277.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 787.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00
	Landscaping														
02900.06	Hydroseeding	S.F.	400	\$ 0.20	\$ 80.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 88.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 520.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 460.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 600.00
TOTAL					\$ 15,018.75		\$ 15,197.80		\$ 15,470.50		\$ 16,050.00		\$ 26,292.50		\$ 19,382.50